2025 Revenue Bond Projects for Water and Sewer

Project Name

Amount to be Financed

Collection System Improvement Program

Peters Creek Outfall Phase II (Elledge Basin)

Tanglewood Force Main Replacement

Water Distribution System Improvements - Hydra Replacement
Water Distribution System Improvements - System Renewal

15th Street Pump Station Upgrade

Archie Elledge Lagoon Repairs

Biosolids Dryer Facility

R.W. Neilson Water Treatment Plant - Phase II Modernization

AMI (meters and infrastructure for automated meter reading system)

4,000,000
7,000,000
4,000,000
6,100,000
6,000,000
3,100,000
10,000,000
2,000,000
11,044,000
16,756,000

$ 70,000,000
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