Project Name	Amount to be Financed	
Collection System Improvement Program		4,000,000
Peters Creek Outfall Phase II (Elledge Basin)		7,000,000
Tanglewood Force Main Replacement		4,000,000
Water Distribution System Improvements - Hydra Replacement		6,100,000
Water Distribution System Improvements - System Renewal		6,000,000
15th Street Pump Station Upgrade		3,100,000
Archie Elledge Lagoon Repairs		10,000,000
Biosolids Dryer Facility		2,000,000
R.W. Neilson Water Treatment Plant - Phase II Modernization		11,044,000
AMI (meters and infrastructure for automated meter reading system)		16,756,000
	\$	70,000,000